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SARA DIAZ
Sara.Diaz@hpanels.com
Mobile 435.830.6140
Direct 435.843.2481
AK, HI, WA, Canada, Mexico

RICHARD PIERSON
Richard.Pierson@hpanels.com
Mobile 385.230.4982
Direct 435.843.2445
AZ, CA, ID, MT, NV, OR,  
UT, WY

MARY GITONGA
Mary.Gitonga@hpanels.com
Mobile 207.233.5322
Direct 207.228.6342
IL, IN, KY, OH, MI, TN 

JENNIFER TRAHAN
Jennifer.Trahan@hpanels.com
Mobile 207.560.7783
Direct 207.228.6343
DC, DE, MD, NJ, PA, VA, WV

RICHARD BLAKE
Richard.Blake@hpanels.com
Mobile 207.756.9872
Direct 207.228.6334
AL, FL, GA, LA, MS, NC, SC, 
Puerto Rico

NICHOLE BOYNTON
Nichole.Boynton@hpanels.com
Mobile 207.400.0563
Direct 207.228.6308
CT, MA, ME, NH, NY, RI, VT

STACIE GAGNE
Stacie.Gagne@hpanels.com
Mobile 207.590.2321
Direct 207.228.6314
AR, CO, IA, KS, MN, MO, ND, 
NE, NM, OK, SD, TX, WI 

HPWest@hpanels.com HPEast@hpanels.com

Michelle Pelkey – Customer Service Manager | Michelle.Pelkey@hpanels.com
Sara Diaz – Customer Service Supervisor: HP West | Sara.Diaz@hpanels.com

ORDER MANAGEMENT SPECIALIST TEAM  |  888.746.1114

Employee extensions are the last four digits of their direct line phone numbers


